October-2023

Generate time 2023-11-04 20:19:01 (BST)

Asadul Mess

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 7,575.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 78.00
Meal Charge 97.12
Total Meal Cost 7,575.00
Total Deposit 8,485.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 910.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Mamun 7.00 679.81 2,150.00 0.00 679.81 1,470.19
Mithu Mia 19.00 1,845.19 2,093.00 0.00 1,845.19 247.81
Rayhan 33.00 3,204.81 962.00 0.00 3,204.81 -2,242.81
Rofik 7.00 679.81 500.00 0.00 679.81 -179.81
Shadhin 12.00 1,165.38 2,780.00 0.00 1,165.38 1,614.62
Members
Name Join date

Mamun 2023-03-24



Mithu Mia
Rayhan
Rofik

Shadhin

2023-03-24

2023-03-24

2023-03-24

2023-03-24

Name

Shadhin
Mithu Mia
Rayhan
Mamun
Rofik

Total

Name
Shadhin
Shadhin
Mithu Mia
Mithu Mia
Mithu Mia
Mithu Mia
Mithu Mia
Mithu Mia
Mithu Mia
Mamun
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mithu Mia

Date

2023-10-29

2023-10-26

2023-10-25

2023-10-22

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

2023-10-20

2023-10-16

2023-10-15

2023-10-13

2023-10-13

2023-10-13

2023-10-12

Amount
2780
2093
962
2150
500
8485

Product

Mangsho, Shak,

Fulkopi

Fulkopi

KachaMorich 1/2 kg

Chakni

Kacha bazar

Khalar bazar

Da 1/2 kg

250 gm kacha morich 40 tk

Chal, Murgi

3TaDim

Alu, rosun, Pigj, Murigir mosla

Khalar Bazar

Amount

490

80

105

40

2150

42

188



Mithu Mia
Rayhan
Mithu Mia
Shadhin

Shadhin

Name

2023-10-11

2023-10-10

2023-10-06

2023-10-04

2023-10-03

Date

Total

Fulkpoi 40, Sim 80 120

4 Kg mach. kacha bazar 920
Gas 1440, Alu 25 1/2 kg 1505
Pigj 70
Mach, Kacha bazar 1140
Total 7575
Product Amount
0

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-10-30

Lunch Dinner

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1
2023-10-29

Lunch Dinner

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1
2023-10-28

Lunch Dinner

0 1

0 1

0 1



Name
Shadhin
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Rofik
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-10-20

2023-10-19

2023-10-18

2023-10-17

2023-10-16

2023-10-13

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Mamun

Name
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Rofik
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name

Shadhin

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-10-12

2023-10-11

2023-10-10

2023-10-09

2023-10-08

2023-10-07

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan

Mithu Mia

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Name
Shadhin
Rayhan
Mithu Mia

Mamun

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-10-06

2023-10-05

2023-10-03

2023-10-01

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



